

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5769/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2008 in CRR No. 4183/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SURANJAN BHATTACHARJEE @ P.BHATTACHARJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 20/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to explain that how statement regarding Respondent No. 2 is made in the Office Report. Registry has to comply with the order dated 12.1.2009, without fail.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG